
ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE LOAN OFFICER EMAIL

AmCap Mortgage, dba Gold Financial Services 4144 N. Central Expressway, Suite 903 Dallas TX 75204 214-738-4913 Chalamaine Armstrong NMLS # 259978 carmstrong@goldfinancial.com
AmCap Mortgage, dba Gold Financial Services 4144 N. Central Expressway, Suite 903 Dallas TX 75204 817-655-3644 Edward Stubbs NMLS #787868 e.stubbs@goldfinancial.com
Bank of America, N.A. 13355 Noel Rd., Suite 700 Dallas TX 75240 972-440-5268 Lisa Gratz NMLS # 536196 lisa.gratz@bofa.com
Bank of America, N.A. 5295 S. Cooper Arlinton TX 76017 817-751-5959 Heidi Surley NMLS # 350331 heidi.surley@bofa.com
Bank of America, N.A. 3100 S. University Dr. Fort Worth TX 76109 817-730-5817 Jessica Jones NMLS # 1340058 jessicajones@bofa.com
Bank of America, N.A. 908 S. Crowley Rd. Crowley TX 76036 817-587-6460 Vanette Wesley NMLS # 1260091 vanette.wesley@bofa.com
Bank of America, N.A. 4751 S. Hulen Street Fort Worth TX 76132 817-201-2727 Cornelius Johnson NMLS # 1044738 cornelius.johnson@bofa.com
Bank of America, N.A. 353 Trophy Lake Dr. Trophy Club TX 76262 817-854-2279 Conway Hwang NMLS # 621533 conway.hwang@bofa.com
Bank of America, N.A. 3660 N. Belt Line Rd. Irving TX 75062 469-928-0471 Cameo Robinson NMLS # 1466103 cameo.robinson@bofa.com
Cardinal Financial 8500 Precinct Line Rd. Colleyville TX 76034 817-223-1193 Ruben De La Torre NMLS # 1048737 ruben.delatorre@cardinalfinancial.com
Cardinal Financial 3701 Arco Corporate Dr. Charlotte NC 28273 574-222-6579 Tamala Evans NMLS # 2278262 tamala.evans@cardinalfinancial.com
Chase Bank 1000 Everman Parkway Fort Worth TX 76140 817-412-9329 Jane Mathis  NMLS NMLS # 1004858 jane.mathis@chase.com
Chase Bank 6040 Ramey Ave. Fort Worth TX 76112 682-329-9859 Ty Mitchell NMLS # 554999 ty.mitchell@chase.com
Colonial Savings, F.A. 2570 W. Freeway Fort Worth TX 76102 817-291-6643 Armando Velasquez NMLS #621466 armandovelasquez@gocolonial.com
Colonial Savings, F.A. 2600 West Freeway Fort Worth TX 76102 817-390-2234 Carmen Alexander NMLS # 2042081 carmen.alexander@gocolonial.com
Efinity Mortgage 121 NW Newton Burleson TX 76028 817-896-4087 Sylvia Aguirre NMLS # 512536 sylvia.aguirre@efinitymortgage.com
Fairway Independent Mortgage 8300 Douglas Ave. Suite 800 Dallas TX 75225 469-939-5626 Brian Wilson NMLS # 195915 brianw@fairwaymc.com
Fairway Independent Mortgage 375 Cedar Sage Dr., Suite 250 Garland TX 75040 972-841-9147 Kristy Osborn NMLS # 999896 kristy.osborn@fairwaymc.com
Fairway Independent Mortgage 6112 Mc Cart Ave., Suit 106 Fort Worth TX 76133 817-455-4825 Jaime Fernandez NMLS # 413885 jaime.fernandez@fairwaymc.com
Fairway Independent Mortgage 375 Cedar Sage Dr., Suite 250 Garland TX 75040 469-644-4818 Terri Waggoner NMLS# 207089 terri.waggoner@fairwaymc.com
Fairway Independent Mortgage 2780 Virginia Parkway, Suite 100 McKinney TX 75071 309-573-3948 Adam White NMLS # 2013240 adam.white@fairwaymc.com
Fairway Independent Mortgage 1340 S. Main St., Suite 195 Grapevine TX 76051 817-800-5626 Greg Ulrich NMLS # 254799 gregu@fairwaymc.com
Fairway Independent Mortgage 10340 Alta Vista Rd., Suite 200 Fort Worth TX 76244 972-971-7859 Meagan Barron NMLS # 1516758 meagan.barron@fairwaymc.com
Fairway Independent Mortgage 10340 Alta Vista Rd., Suite 200 Fort Worth TX 76244 817-823-1284 David Chavez NMLS # 485224 david.chavez@fairwaymc.com
Guaranteed Rate, Inc. 8668 John Hickman Pkwy Building 10, Suite 1001 Frisco TX 75034 817-229-1842 Patti Derden NMLS # 265926 patti.derden@rate.com
Guaranteed Rate, Inc. 2221 E. Lamar, Suite 120 Arlington TX 76006 817-937-3630 Roderick See NMLS # 246924 rod@rodsee.com
Loan Simple, LLC 5851 Legacy Circle, Suite 600 Plano TX 75024 817-688-5990 Tracey Robinson NMLS # 276853 trobinson@loansimple.com
Neighborhood Assistance Corporation of America 5787 S. Hampton Rd., Suite 120 Dallas TX 75232 972-283-1171 Mickie Thompson # 211380 mthompson@naca.com
Prosperity Bank 4601 W. Freeway Fort Worth TX 76107 817-703-3419 Regina Puente NMLS # 235270 regina.puente@prosperitybankusa.com
Prosperity Mtg 5500 E Loop 820 S, #101 A Fort Worth TX 76119 817-825-1364 Lisa Melton NMLS # 315147 lisa_melton@pfmgrp.com
Security National Mortgage Co. 462 Mid Cities Blvd. Hurst TX 76054 214-444-9250 Daniel Sanders NMLS # 294200 daniel.sanders@snmc.com
Service First Mortgage 2400 US Hwy. 287 N, Suite 100 Mansfield TX 76063 817-721-6389 Ruth Ann Dunham NMLS # 219157 rdunham@sfmc.com
SWBC Mortgage Corp. 1281 W. Green Oaks Blvd., Suite 119 Arlington TX 76013 817-635-3519 Mary Dietz  NMLS # 219157 mdietz@swbc.com
Texas Bank Mortgage 4521 S Hulen St. Fort Worth TX 76109 817-614-3512 Iveth Guzman NMLS # 1181260 iguzman@texasbank.com
Texas Bank Mortgage 4521 S Hulen St. Fort Worth TX 76109 817-386-8260 Maria Salas NMLS # 450175 teammaria@texasbank.com
Texas Bank Mortgage 4521 S Hulen St. Fort Worth TX 76109 817-385-8279 Renessa Knowles NMLS # 333805 rknowles@txbmc.com
The Lending Village 14405 Walters Rd., Suite 809 Houston  TX 77014 949-351-9817 Nyisha Walton NMLS # 1289579 nyisha@thelendingvillage.com
The Lending Village 14405 Walters Rd., Suite 809 Houston TX 77014 510-318-4210 Mesharea Miller NMLS # 2258067 mesha@thelendingvillage.com
Total Mortgage & Lending Solutions 539 W. Commerce St., Suite 5446 Dallas TX 75208 972-924-0272 Travis Bruton NMLS # 2015845 info@thetotalmortgage.com
Town Square Mortgage Lending 17300 Parkway, Suite 1030 Dallas TX 75248 214-722-2668 Chris Cook NMLS # 169598 ccook@tsmlending.com
Town Square Mortgage Lending 17300 Parkway, Suite 1030 Dallas TX 75248 469-494-2316 Ruben Chapa NMLS # 691689 rchapa@tsmlending.com


